	序号
	招聘单位
	招聘岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	面试成绩
	岗位排名

	1
	重庆市中医骨科医院
	[bookmark: _GoBack]卫生技术岗
	涂洪波
	94104084018
	83.40 
	1

	2
	
	
	洪浩
	94104084019
	80.80 
	4

	3
	
	
	幸大华
	94104084020
	81.60 
	3

	4
	
	
	陈萍
	94104084021
	79.00 
	5

	9
	
	
	郑学均
	94104084026
	82.20 
	2



     主考官：张秋平                                                      监督员：张华强                                          记分员：杨潇


